YOS cgr. sales

38 Bishops Court Road Strangford, Strangford, BT30 7NZ

office: 028 4488 1181 | Darran: 07739 805423

Jaguar S-Type 3.0 V6 SE 4dr Auto | Jan 2003

Vehicle Features

3 rear headrests, 4 twin cone speakers, 6 way passenger, 8 way
driver with memory pack, 16" Spirit alloy wheels, 60/40
asymmetric split folding rear seat, ABS,
Alarm/immobiliser/remote central locking, Auto climate control,
Automatic headlights, Bronze stained birdseye maple veneer
trim, Chrome finish boot plinth and bumper blades, Chrome
finish grille and window surrounds, Colour keyed carpet, Colour
keyed fascia, Cruise control+multi-function steering wheel,
Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side
airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, EDS, Electric adjustable
front seats, Electric tilt adjustable steering column,
Electrochromic, Front cupholders, Front fog lights, Front seatbelt
pretensioners, Heated rear window with timer, High level brake
light, llluminated driver/passenger vanity mirror, interior and
door mirrors, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual headlamp
level control, Memory pack - S-Type, PAS, Power foldback door
mirrors, Power heated mirrors, Radio/single CD player, Rear seat
belt pretensioners, Rear side airbags, Space saver spare wheael,
Traction control, Trip computer, Wood/leather trimmed steering
wheel, Wooden gearknob

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

Petrol
Automatic
Red

2967

259

K (£430 p/a)
Saloon

41E
RCZ2377

4877mm
1818mm
1423mm
5
2180KG

18.5MPG

35.1MPG

26.4MPG

69.5L

6 SPEED
145MPH
240BHP



