

office: 028 4488 1181 | Darran: 07739 805423

## Jaguar S-Type 3.0 V6 SE 4dr Auto | Jan 2003

## **Vehicle Features**

3 rear headrests, 4 twin cone speakers, 6 way passenger, 8 way driver with memory pack, 16" Spirit alloy wheels, 60/40 asymmetric split folding rear seat, ABS,

Alarm/immobiliser/remote central locking, Auto climate control, Automatic headlights, Bronze stained birdseye maple veneer trim, Chrome finish boot plinth and bumper blades, Chrome finish grille and window surrounds, Colour keyed carpet, Colour keyed fascia, Cruise control+multi-function steering wheel, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, EDS, Electric adjustable front seats, Electric tilt adjustable steering column,

Electrochromic, Front cupholders, Front fog lights, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Heated rear window with timer, High level brake light, Illuminated driver/passenger vanity mirror, interior and door mirrors, Isofix child seat preparation, Manual headlamp level control, Memory pack - S-Type, PAS, Power foldback door mirrors, Power heated mirrors, Radio/single CD player, Rear seat belt pretensioners, Rear side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Wood/leather trimmed steering wheel, Wooden gearknob

Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	2967
CO2 Emission:	259
Tax Band:	K (£430 p/a)
<b>Body Style:</b>	Saloon
Insurance group:	41E
Reg:	RCZ2377
Insurance group:	41E

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4877mm
Width:	1818mm
Height:	1423mm
Seats:	5
Gross Weight:	2180KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	18.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	35.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	26.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	69.5L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	145MPH
Engine Power BHP:	240BHP